

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.1 IN C.A.NO.6701/2005

UDAY SHANKAR TRIYAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM KALEWAR PRASAD SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 20/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anita Kanungo, Adv.
For Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice to the Presidents of Advocates on

Record Association and Supreme Court Bar Association.

(R.K. Dhawan) (Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master